
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00103, Diversion Dam

U Minor Arterial
SH-21  0.4 Mi. SW of Old SH-21

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 5,678

 5,359
 6,475

Ada (1)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 2,840

 2,756
 3,051

 2,838

 2,603
 3,424

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- 1 2 3 4 5 6

Road - 5,055 5,027 5,395 4,776 6,174 6,660

W DIR - 2,561 2,505 2,678 2,342 2,771 3,279

E DIR - 2,494 2,522 2,717 2,434 3,403 3,381

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

6,777 5,247 5,543 5,439 5,625 6,325 6,741

3,818 2,644 2,763 2,703 2,692 2,804 3,371

2,959 2,603 2,780 2,736 2,933 3,521 3,370

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

6,761 5,004 5,183 5,682 5,542 6,392 6,534

3,840 2,532 2,603 2,809 2,714 2,815 3,214

2,921 2,472 2,580 2,873 2,828 3,577 3,320

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

6,610 4,929 4,974 5,172 5,080 6,077 5,601

3,778 2,504 2,494 2,581 2,542 2,767 2,733

2,832 2,425 2,480 2,591 2,538 3,310 2,868

28 29 30 31 - - -

6,117 4,506 4,666 4,664 - - -

3,359 2,268 2,329 2,297 - - -

2,758 2,238 2,337 2,367 - - -

MADW 6,566 4,948 5,079 5,270 5,256 6,242 6,384

STDEV 309 274 320 384 400 143 529

DAYFAC 0.86 1.15 1.12 1.08 1.08 0.91 0.89

August 2011
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